
Nominal 
Size

Part 
#

Unshrunk
Diameter

Shrunk
Diameter

Standard Spool Put-Ups Available 
Colors

Lbs/
100’Bulk Spool Shop Spool

3/64”
1/16”
1/8”
3/16”
1/4”
3/8”
1/2”
5/8”
3/4”
1”

1 1/2”
2”
3”
4”
6”

H2N0.05
H2N0.06
H2N0.13
H2N0.19
H2N0.25
H2N0.38
H2N0.50
H2N0.63
H2N0.75
H2N1.00
H2N1.50
H2N2.00
H2N3.00

H2N4.00BK 
H2N6.00BK

1.3mm
1.8mm
3.2mm
5.0mm
6.4mm
9.5mm
12.7mm
16.7mm
19.1mm
25.7mm
38.1mm
51.0mm
76.2mm
101.6mm
152.4mm

0.6mm
0.8mm
1.6mm
2.4mm
3.2mm
4.8mm
6.4mm
8.0mm
9.4mm
12.7mm
19.1mm
25.4mm
38.1mm
50.8mm
76.2mm

500’
500’
500’
250’
250’
200’
200’
200’
100’
100’
100’
100’
100’
100’
82’

25’
25’
25’
25’
25’
25’
25’
25’
25’
25’
25’
25’
25’
25’
25’

11
11
11

BK & CL
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

BK,CL,GN,GY,RD,WH,YL
BK
BK

0.16
0.22
0.43
0.60
1.04
1.31
1.52
2.12
2.58
3.74
5.53
8.25
13.15
23.50
28.00

3:1 Polyolefin Heatshrink Tubing
The high shrink ratio of 3:1 Shrinkflex heatshrink tubing ensures that the tubing will 
slip over large connectors or plugs and still provide a tight, professional seal.

2:1 Polyolefin Heatshrink 
Tubing
When economy is priority, 2:1 Shrinkflex heatshrink tubing is the answer. 
Not as versatile as a high ratio shrink product, 2:1 will still slide easily over small 
inline splices and connectors and provide a tight seal in many applications.  

Nominal 
Size

Part 
#

Unshrunk
Diameter

Shrunk
Diameter

Standard Spool Put-Ups Available 
Colors

Lbs/
100’Bulk Spool Shop Spool

1/16”
1/8”
3/16”
1/4”
3/8”
1/2”
3/4”
1”

1 1/2”
2”
3”

H3N0.06
H3N0.13
H3N0.19
H3N0.25
H3N0.38
H3N0.50
H3N0.75
H3N1.00
H3N1.50
H3N2.00
H3N3.00

1.5mm
3.2mm
4.5mm
6.0mm
9.0mm
12.0mm
18.8mm
24.0mm
38.0mm
50.0mm
75.0mm

0.5mm
1.0mm
1.5mm
2.0mm
3.0mm
4.0mm
6.0mm
8.0mm
13.0mm
17.0mm
25.4mm

500’
500’
250’
250’
200’
200’
100’
100’
100’
100’
100’

25’
25’
25’
25’
25’
25’
25’
25’
25’
25’
20’

11
11 & YG 
11 & YG
11 & YG
11 & YG
11 & YG
11 & YG
11 & YG

11
11
BK

0.18
0.37
0.55
0.74
1.01
1.28
1.87
2.86
4.51
6.33
10.33

Shrinkflex heatshrink tubing is 
the ideal way to create a tight, 
professional finish on any wire, hose, 
or cable management project.

• Shrink Temp. 194°F
• Flame Retardant
• Versatile & Economical  
 Termination Solution
• Wide Selection of  
 Sizes and Colors
• Resists Common  
 Automotive Chemicals 
• Mil-I-23053/5
     

Shrinkflex shop spools fit into our dispenser kit 
(pg. 119) for easy storage and organization.

3:1 Polyolefin 
is also available 

in Yellow/Green (YG).

  1/8” - H3N0.13YG
3/16” - H3N0.19YG
 1/4” - H3N0.25YG
3/8”  - H3N0.38YG
1/2” - H3N0.50YG
3/4” - H3N0.75YG

1” - H3N1.00YG

Contact your account representative for heatshrink cutting & printing services. 

Black Brown White Gray Clear Blue Green Yellow Orange Red Purple

BK BR WH GY CL BL GN YL OR RD PP

  GROUND ID
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Shrinkflex - Printed With  
Your Logo Or Part 
Number For Branding  
And Identification
Techflex® is happy to provide this unique service for  
our customers. Our proprietary heatshrink printing  
process allows you to select from our available  
combinations of heatshrink products and design your own 
customized heatshrink tubing.

You can choose from any of our 11 tubing colors (pg. 96),  
and 9 ink colors: black, blue, gold, green, purple, red, silver, 
white, and yellow. 

Your finished art will be prepared by our graphics department 
and printed on our high resolution equipment. Please contact 
your account representative for more details.

• PRINTING • LOGOS • ID NUMBERS • CUT PARTS • JIT  
Put your company’s brand where your customers will see it!   

VW-1
(Clear is not UL or VW-1 certified.) 103

1 (833) SLEEVING 
www.techflex.com


