HEATSHRINK TUBING



- Shrink Temp. 194°F
- Flame Retardant
- Versatile & Economical **Termination Solution**
- Wide Selection of **Sizes and Colors**
- Resists Common Automotive Chemicals
- Mil-I-23053/5



Shrinkflex shop spools fit into our dispenser kit (pg. 119) for easy storage and organization.



GROUND ID in Ye 1/ 3/1 1/ 3/8 1/ 3/ Black

Brown

BR

Shrinkflex heatshrink tubing is the ideal way to create a tight, professional finish on any wire, hose, or cable management project.

2:1 Polyolefin Heatshrink Tubing

When economy is priority, 2:1 Shrinkflex heatshrink tubing is the answer. Not as versatile as a high ratio shrink product, 2:1 will still slide easily over small inline splices and connectors and provide a tight seal in many applications.

Nominal	Part	Unshrunk Diameter	Shrunk Diameter	Standard Sp	ool Put-Ups	Available	Lbs/ 100'
Size	#			Bulk Spool	Shop Spool	Colors	
3/64″	H2N0.05	1.3mm	0.6mm	500′	25′	11	0.16
1/16″	H2N0.06	1.8mm	0.8mm	500′	25′	11	0.22
1/8″	H2N0.13	3.2mm	1.6mm	500′	25′	11	0.43
3/16″	H2N0.19	5.0mm	2.4mm	250′	25′	BK & CL	0.60
1/4″	H2N0.25	6.4mm	3.2mm	250′	25′	11	1.04
3/8″	H2N0.38	9.5mm	4.8mm	200′	25′	11	1.31
1/2″	H2N0.50	12.7mm	6.4mm	200′	25′	11	1.52
5/8″	H2N0.63	16.7mm	8.0mm	200′	25′	11	2.12
3/4″	H2N0.75	19.1mm	9.4mm	100′	25′	11	2.58
1″	H2N1.00	25.7mm	12.7mm	100′	25′	11	3.74
1 1/2″	H2N1.50	38.1mm	19.1mm	100′	25′	11	5.53
2″	H2N2.00	51.0mm	25.4mm	100′	25′	11	8.25
3″	H2N3.00	76.2mm	38.1mm	100′	25′	BK,CL,GN,GY,RD,WH,YL	13.15
4″	H2N4.00BK	101.6mm	50.8mm	100′	25′	ВК	23.50
6″	H2N6.00BK	152.4mm	76.2mm	82′	25′	ВК	28.00

Polyolefin Heatshrink Tubing 3:1

The high shrink ratio of 3:1 Shrinkflex heatshrink tubing ensures that the tubing will slip over large connectors or plugs and still provide a tight, professional seal.

	Nominal Size	Part #	Unshrunk Diameter	Shrunk Diameter	Standard Spool Put-Ups		Available	Lbs/
					Bulk Spool	Shop Spool	Colors	100′
	1/16″	H3N0.06	1.5mm	0.5mm	500′	25′	11	0.18
	1/8″	H3N0.13	3.2mm	1.0mm	500′	25′	11 & YG	0.37
	3/16″	H3N0.19	4.5mm	1.5mm	250′	25′	11 & YG	0.55
	1/4″	H3N0.25	6.0mm	2.0mm	250′	25′	11 & YG	0.74
3:1 Polyolefin	3/8″	H3N0.38	9.0mm	3.0mm	200′	25′	11 & YG	1.01
is also available ellow/Green (YG).	1/2″	H3N0.50	12.0mm	4.0mm	200′	25′	11 & YG	1.28
/8″ - H3N0.13YG	3/4″	H3N0.75	18.8mm	6.0mm	100′	25′	11 & YG	1.87
16" - H3N0.19YG	1″	H3N1.00	24.0mm	8.0mm	100′	25′	11 & YG	2.86
/4″ - H3N0.25YG /8″ - H3N0.38YG	1 1/ 2 ″	H3N1.50	38.0mm	13.0mm	100′	25′	11	4.51
/2" - H3N0.50YG	2″	H3N2.00	50.0mm	17.0mm	100′	25′	11	6.33
/4" - H3N0.75YG 1" - H3N1.00YG	3″	H3N3.00	75.0mm	25.4mm	100′	20′	ВК	10.33
White	Gray	Clear	Blue	Gree	en Yel	llow O	range Red	Purple
WH C	Y	CL	BL	GN	YL	OR	RD	PP

1 (833) SLEEVING www.techflex.com

Contact your account representative for heatshrink cutting & printing services.

BK



Shrinkflex - Printed With Your Logo Or Part Number For Branding And Identification

Techflex[®] is happy to provide this unique service for our customers. Our proprietary heatshrink printing process allows you to select from our available combinations of heatshrink products and design your own customized heatshrink tubing.

You can choose from any of our 11 tubing colors (pg. 96), and 9 ink colors: black, blue, gold, green, purple, red, silver, white, and yellow.

Your finished art will be prepared by our graphics department and printed on our high resolution equipment. Please contact your account representative for more details.

• PRINTING • LOGOS • ID NUMBERS • CUT PARTS • JIT Put your company's brand where your customers will see it!





1 (833) SLEEVING www.techflex.com